

295

212/11/11

ਸਿੰਘ ਸੇਵਾ ਸੰਸਥਾ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Shashi pratap (67cm)
Beyhwar Puri

DIVISION

Madhubani

SUB-DIVISION

Mahant gaddi house to Chauvatala

Measurement Book



3rd year maint. bill

(MMHSY-GEN)

52

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/Work - Const of Road from					
" Mahant Gadadi ke Ghar to					
Chauka -ola' (MMHSY-GEN)					
⇒ Agency - Shashi preetap Tiwari					
(AT West Champaran)					
⇒ Agreement No - 21 SBI/2020-21					
⇒ Date/Start - 17-01-2020					
⇒ Actual Date/Completion - 19-11-2020					
⇒ maint. period: - 20-11-2022 to					
19-11-2023					
= 3rd year					
Record Entry					

1/(15.1) - Restoration of kerb

Cuts/Berms with soil

moorum - do - do

$2 \times (700m \times 8.4\%) \times 1.0 \times 0.30$

$\times 1.25 = 44.10 m^2$

2/(15.2) - making up of berms/

shoulder, stripping excess

soil from the shoulder - do

$2 \times (700m \times 14\%) \times 1.0 \times 1.25 = 245.0 m^2$



Abstract of cost (for 3rd year maint.)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/(15.1) - Restoration of Rein cuts/berms with soft masonry					
Qty wide P(52)/TMB = 44.10 m					
@ Rs 379.59/m ³					= Rs 16740 =
2/(15.2) - making up of berms/shoulder stripping excess soil from the shoulder					
Qty wide P(52)/TMB = 24.5 m					
@ Rs 57.01/m ²					= Rs 13967 =
3/(15.5) - Repair of pot holes filled with WBM 75mm x 1.25 - do					
Qty wide P(52)/TMB = 49.22 m ²					
@ Rs 532.41/m ²					= Rs 26205 =
4/(15.3) III - patch Repair over bituminous surface with 20mm th PMC with seal coat T-'B' - do					
Qty wide P(52)/TMB = 49.22 m					
@ Rs 305.19/m ²					= Rs 15021 =
5/(15.9) - maint. of Road side					
Qty wide P(53)/TMB = 0.35 km					
@ Rs 1054.28/km					= Rs 369 =
6/(15.11) - maint. of 200 M & RIT Stone					
Qty wide P(53)/TMB = 0.70 km					
@ Rs 688.17/km					= Rs 482.12
Continuation					= Rs 72784 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f. Amount				Rs	72784 =
7/15-12-I - cutting of branches of tree and shrubs -					
8ty wide P(53)/TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 106.12/each				Rs	212 =
8 II. Cutting of shrubs from the Road way - do -					
8ty wide P(53)/TMB = 7 Nos					
@ Rs 6.51/each				Rs	46 =
III - Trimming of grass and weeds - do -					
8ty wide P(53)/TMB = 700 m ²					
@ Rs 2.17/m ²				Rs	1519 =
IV. Maint. of Tree by the Road Side - do -					
8ty wide P(53)/TMB = 28 Nos					
@ Rs 561.46/each				Rs	15721 =
				Rs	90282 =
Add - GST 12%				Rs	10834 =
Add - C/Cess 1%				Rs	903 =
				Rs	1,02,019 =
Less, 0.41% below (As per Agreement)				(-)	418 =
Net payable Amount value				Rs	1,01,601 =
20/11/23 J.E.					

Continuation